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83130

6455636
6455638

418934
418958

2 Stück
2 Stück

weiß
weiß

Durchmesser: 260 mm
Durchmesser: 260 mm

Schale
Speiseteller

6455637
6455635

418941
418927

4 Stück
2 Stück

weiß
weiß

Durchmesser: 220 mm
Durchmesser: 220 mm

Dessertteller
Schale

Geschirr-Serie "MALMÖ WEISS"

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Geschirr-Serie "MALMÖ WEISS"

Geschirr-Serie  "MALMÖ  WEISS"
• aus Porzellan
• spülmaschinenfest
• Abgabe nur in ganzen VE's

Für wen geeignet: 
- Familien
- Haushalte
- Restaurants


